Statewide
Statewide

Anniston-Oxford-Jacksonville, AL

Auburn-Opelika, AL
Birmingham-Hoover, AL
Decatur, AL

Dothan, AL

Florence-Muscle Shoals, AL

Gadsden, AL
Huntsville, AL
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL

Columbus, GA-AL

Statewide
Statewide
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK

Statewide
Statewide
Flagstaff, AZ

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Construction

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

86,500
96,200
900
2,100
26,000
3,500
2,600
3,300
1,200
8,500
11,700
6,100
6,100

4,400

16,800
30,400
10,200

3,100

137,500
149,000
2,500

91,100
100,700
900
2,200
27,300
3,600
2,900
3,300
1,200
8,900
11,700
6,100
5,900

4,400

16,700
30,200
10,000

3,100

140,500
151,900

5%
5%
0%
5%
5%
3%
12%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
-3%

0%

-1%
-1%
-2%

0%

2%
2%

-100
-200
-200

3,000
2,900

244
115
115
180

14
244
244
115
244
244
323

244

315
244



Santa Rosa, CA
Stockton-Lodi, CA
Vallejo-Fairfield, CA
Visalia-Porterville, CA
Yuba City, CA

Statewide

Statewide

Boulder, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Denver-Aurora-Lakewood, CO
Fort Collins, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Greeley, CO

Pueblo, CO

Statewide

Statewide

Bridgeport-Stamford-Norwalk, CT NECTA
Hartford-West Hartford-East Hartford, CT NECTA
New Haven, CT NECTA

(not seasonally adjusted)

Construction
Construction
Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

13,200
11,700
10,700
5,700
2,400

160,100
182,600
5,700
16,300
98,000
11,500
5,700
14,900
3,400

61,800
62,400
12,500
21,500
11,200

13,900
12,800
10,700
6,100
2,600

163,700
185,600
5,900
17,300
100,300
12,200
5,700
16,400
3,600

61,900
62,500
13,500
20,600
11,400

5%
9%
0%
™%
8%

2%
2%
4%
6%
2%
6%
0%
10%
6%

0.2%
0.2%
8%
4%
2%

700
1,100

400
200

3,600
3,000
200
1,000
2,300
700

1,500
200

100
100
1,000
-900
200

115
39
244
71
54

146
90
206
90
244
27
90

54
334
206



Statewide
Kahului-Wailuku-Lahaina, HI
Urban Honolulu, HI

Statewide
Statewide

Boise City, ID
Coeur d'Alene, ID
Idaho Falls, ID
Lewiston, ID-WA
Pocatello, ID

Logan, UT-ID

Statewide

Statewide
Bloomington, IL
Champaign-Urbana, IL

Chicago-Naperville-Arlington Heights, IL Div.

Danville, IL

Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, I1A-IL
Decatur, IL

Elgin, IL Div.

Kankakee, IL

Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div.
Peoria, IL

Rockford, IL

Springfield, IL

St. Louis, MO-IL

Statewide

Statewide

Bloomington, IN

Columbus, IN

Elkhart-Goshen, IN

Evansville, IN-KY

Fort Wayne, IN

Gary, IN Div.
Indianapolis-Carmel-Anderson, IN
Kokomo, IN

Lafayette-West Lafayette, IN
Michigan City-La Porte, IN
Muncie, IN

South Bend-Mishawaka, IN-MI
Terre Haute, IN

Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN
Louisville/Jefferson County, KY-IN

Statewide

Statewide

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Des Moines-West Des Moines, 1A

Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, 1A-IL
Omaha-Council Bluffs, NE-IA

Statewide
Statewide
Kansas City, KS
Topeka, KS
Wichita, KS

Statewide
Statewide

Bowling Green, KY

(not seasonally adjusted)

Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

37,800

4,100
27,900

43,600
47,600
20,800
5,000
3,800
1,700
2,000

2,800

230,300
238,200
3,000
3,600
137,100
500
9,800
3,200
13,700
1,500
14,300
8,200
5,200
4,700

69,000

139,000
145,300
2,700
1,700
3,300
10,900
10,900
17,900
52,100
1,100
3,400
2,000
1,600
5,800
3,800

47,800
28,500

85,900
88,400

8,700
22,100

9,800
27,600

62,900
69,700
21,400

6,100
16,600

79,400
89,500
3,600

38,400

4,200
28,500

45,400
49,300
21,500
5,400
3,900
1,700
1,900

3,000

226,900
235,100
3,400
3,700
136,400
500
10,200
3,300
13,300
1,500
14,100
8,600
5,100
4,900

67,700

142,100
148,500
2,800
1,800
3,200
12,100
10,900
18,200
53,400
1,100
3,700
2,000
1,700
5,800
3,800

47,600
32,400

80,100
82,800

8,900
22,900

10,200
30,300

65,000
72,100
20,900

6,600
18,000

85,200
94,700
3,700

2%
2%
2%

4%
4%
3%
8%
3%
0%
-5%

%

-1%
-1%
13%
3%
-1%
0%
4%
3%
-3%
0%
-1%
5%
-2%
4%

-2%

2%
2%
4%
6%
-3%
11%
0%
2%
2%
0%
9%
0%
6%
0%
0%

0%
14%

-1%
-6%
2%
4%

4%
10%

3%
3%
-2%
8%
8%

%
6%
3%

600

100
600

1,800
1,700
700
400
100

-100
200

-3,400
-3,100
400
100
-700

400
100
-400

-200
400
-100
200

-1,300

3,100
3,200
100
100
-100
1,200

300
1,300

300

100

-200
3,900

-5,800
-5,600
200
800

400
2,700

2,100
2,400
-500
500
1,400

5,800
5,200
100

206
206

180

54
180
244
344

71

180
304
244
146
180
323
244
304
115
315
146

315

146

323

17
244
206
206
244

39
244

90
244
244

302

206
146

146
27

315
54
54

180



Elizabethtown-Fort Knox, KY
Lexington-Fayette, KY

Louisville/Jefferson County, KY-IN

Owensboro, KY

Clarksville, TN-KY

Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN

Evansville, IN-KY
Huntington-Ashland, WV-KY-OH

Statewide

Statewide

Baton Rouge, LA
Houma-Thibodaux, LA
Lafayette, LA

Lake Charles, LA

New Orleans-Metairie, LA
Shreveport-Bossier City, LA

Statewide

Statewide

Bangor, ME NECTA
Lewiston-Auburn, ME NECTA

(not seasonally adjusted)

Const, mining, logging 2,000
Const, mining, logging 13,500
Const, mining, logging 28,500
Const, mining, logging 2,700
Const, mining, logging 3,100
Const, mining, logging 47,800
Const, mining, logging 10,900
Const, mining, logging 8,100
Construction 147,600
Const, mining, logging 184,100
Construction 54,100
Construction 4,700
Construction 9,800
Construction 22,900
Construction 30,400
Construction 8,500
Construction 28,700
Const, mining, logging 31,100
Construction 3,100

Const, mining, logging 2,700

2,000
14,100
32,400

2,800

3,000
47,600
12,100

7,700

155,100
191,100
54,900
4,800
9,400
26,500
31,800
8,300

29,700
32,300
3,100
2,700

0%
4%
14%
4%

-3%

0%
11%
-5%

5%
4%
1%
2%
-4%
16%
5%
-2%

3%
4%
0%

600
3,900
100

-100
-200
1,200
-400

7,500
7,000
800
100
-400
3,600
1,400
-200

1,000
1,200

244
146

146

323
302

17
344

234
206
334

115
315

244












Clarksville, TN-KY

Cleveland, TN

Jackson, TN

Johnson City, TN

Kingsport-Bristol-Bristol, TN-VA

Knoxville, TN

Memphis, TN-MS-AR

Morristown, TN
Nashville-Davidson--Murfreesboro--Franklin, TN

Statewide

Statewide

Abilene, TX

Amarillo, TX
Austin-Round Rock, TX
Beaumont-Port Arthur, TX
Brownsville-Harlingen, TX
College Station-Bryan, TX
Corpus Christi, TX

(not seasonally adjusted)

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

3,100
1,700
2,800
2,300
7,400
18,000
22,500
2,000
40,800

713,400
928,700
4,400
7,200
60,200
19,300
3,200
7,100

-3%
0%
4%
0%

-1%

-1%

13%
0%
6%

2%
6%
0%
6%
5%
2%
6%
4%

-100
100

-100
-200
3,000

0
2,600

17,200
53,500

400
2,800
300
200
300

323
244
146
244
304
304

244

244
90
115
206
90
146



Olympia-Tumwater, WA
Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA Div.
Spokane-Spokane Valley, WA
Tacoma-Lakewood, WA Div.
Walla Walla, WA

Wenatchee, WA

Yakima, WA

Lewiston, ID-WA
Portland-Vancouver-Hillsboro, OR-WA

Statewide
Statewide

Charleston, WV
Huntington-Ashland, WV-KY-OH

Hagerstown-Martinsburg, MD-WV
Weirton-Steubenville, WV-OH

Statewide

Statewide

Appleton, WI

Eau Claire, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Green Bay, WI
Janesville-Beloit, WI

La Crosse-Onalaska, WI-MN
Madison, WI
Milwaukee-Waukesha-West Allis, WI
Oshkosh-Neenah, WI
Racine, WI

Sheboygan, WI

Wausau, WI

Duluth, MN-WI

(not seasonally adjusted)

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Construction

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging

5,300
94,700
13,700
22,000

1,000

2,700

3,900

1,700
65,100

31,900
51,900
7,100
8,100

4,200
1,700

117,500
121,400
8,900
3,800
3,100
8,100
2,900
2,900
17,400
30,400
4,900
2,900
2,200
2,700

9,900

5,700
98,800
14,200
24,000

1,000

3,100

4,200

1,700
73,100

34,200
56,100
6,700
7,700

4,100
1,900

119,200
123,400
9,300
3,400
3,200
8,400
2,900
3,100
18,600
29,600
5,100
3,000
2,300
2,800

10,800

8%
4%
4%
9%
0%
15%
8%

0%
12%

™%
8%
-6%
-5%

-2%
12%

1%
2%
4%
-11%
3%
4%
0%
%
%
-3%
4%
3%
5%
4%

400 54
4,100 146
500 146
2,000 39
0 244
400 5
300 54
0 244
8,000 14
2,300
4,200
-400 347
-400 344
-100 315
200 14
1,700
2,000
400 146
-400 355
100 180
300 146
0 244
200 71
1,200 71
-800 323
200 146
100 180
100 115

BefBAOmining, ldgtng



